

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 2024-2025

Impact100 Martin empowers female philanthropy through collective giving, enabling women to join together to fund significant community projects in a way none of us can do alone.

Our Mission: Women creating positive, lasting change in our community through collective giving.

Since our founding in 2017, Impact100 Martin has already awarded \$1,822,000 in grants to worthy nonprofit initiatives throughout Martin County. That's the power of collective giving!

Your support will help us expand Impact100 Martin's outreach, grow our philanthropic impact in the community, and celebrate responsible grant giving. It also puts you front and center with hundreds of our area's most notable, influential, and philanthropically minded women.

SPONSOR BENEFITS	Advocate \$750	Influencer \$1,500	Investor \$3000	Innovator \$5,000
Speaking Opportunity at Annual Grant Awards Celebration				*
Opportunity to Introduce Speakers at Events				*
Speaking Opportunity at one Member Engagement Event			*	*
Special Recognition at Annual Membership Kickoff			*	*
Spotlight on a Sponsor in one Newsletter		*	*	*
Invitation to Impact100 Member Events	*	*	*	*
Logo on Event Signage and Impact100 Website	*	*	*	*
Recognition in Social Media	*	*	*	*
Recognition in E-Newsletters	*	*	*	*
Advertising in Annual Grant Awards Celebration Program	1/4 page	1/2 page	full page	full page
VIP Seats at Annual Grant Awards Celebration	1	2	4	8

Interested in customizing your sponsorship?
For more info, please contact Tiann Berhoff, tiann@shurhold.com, 772.834.1556.

Join us in making an IMPACT in our community.

Impact 100

*Impact 100**

*Impact

11718 SE Federal Hwy., #440, Hobe Sound, FL 33455 | info@impact100martin.org | www.impact100martin.org



SPONSORSHIP REPLY FORM

Sponsorship benefits are valid through October 31, 2025

Yes, I would like to support	mpact100 Martin a	s a Sponsor		
Innovator - \$5,00	00		Empowering	
Investor - \$3,00	00		Female	
Influencer - \$1,50	00		Philanthropy	
Advocate - \$750				
Name/Organization Name: (as you p	orefer to be listed):			
ntact Person: Title:				
Mailing address:				
City/State:	Zip:	Phone:		
Email:				
Website URL:				
Social Media URL:				
Check enclosed, made payable	to Impact100 Marti	n, Inc. in the amoun	t of \$	
Credit Card Payment in the am	ount of \$			
Name on card:		_ Billing Zip Code: _		
Card #:	Exp. Date:	CVV (se	CVV (security code)	
Signature:				

Please email your sponsorship form and logo (as a PNG only) to info@impact100martin.org

Or mail your check and form to: Impact100 Martin, Inc. 11718 SE Federal Hwy., #440 Hobe Sound, FL 33455

We partner with The Community Foundation Martin-St. Lucie to optimize our grantmaking and its impact on our community.

Impact100 Martin, Inc. is a charitable 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization EIN 88-1963292. Your donation is completely tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800) 435-7352 OR VISITING WWW.FLORIDACONSUMERHELP.COM WITHIN THE STATE.

REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.